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Dorsal
123
109
231
110
127
134
250
133
226
101
118
252
223
221
126
130
249
232
142
229
111
136
245
131
119
108
122
117
113
247
228
128
132
248
103
121
114

Nombre

GERMAN

PEDRO

JOAN BERNAT
RAUL

PEDRO JOSE
SERGIO

CIRO TOBAR
ALEJANDRO

JAVIER GARCIA
ELENA

DAVID

SARA CARABALLO
FRANCISCO J. CANO
ANGEL MODREGO
LUIS

ARTURO

ROGELIO NUNEZ
MIGUEL JUAN COBACHO
JOSE MARIA
MIGUEL ANGEL CANTERO
JOSE MIGUEL

JOSE

JORGE GUIRADO
JESUS

PEDRO LUIS
FRANCISCO MIGUEL
SERGIO

ALBERTO

JORGE

PABLO CANDELA
MIGUEL ANGEL ALVARO
DIEGO

JUAN ANTONIO
MANUEL CORTIZO
ESTIBALIZ

JAVIER

DAVID

Apellidos

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
BARBUDO GARRIDO
IGNASI GIRONES
CAMPOY GUILLEN
SERRANO SERRANO
TEJERO VAZQUEZ
AINTZANE ARGAIZ
SACEDON

JUAN JOSE RIQUELME
BURRUEZO PACHECO
LAZARO DELGADO
MONTSE MARTINEZ
JOSE ENRIQUE PACHECO
ANTONIO RECHE
SENDRA FERNANDEZ
ALONSO

GABRIELA VIEITEZ

JOSE MANUEL RUIZ
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ
CARRETERO MERELO
GARCIA MANCEBO
ANGELES LOPEZ
BERMEJO CRISTOBAL
MARTINEZ BIRLANGA
AVILES MARTINEZ
PEREZ ALONSO

INGLES BUCETA
CRIVILLES VILLANUEVA
MERCEDES BERENGUER
JORGE BENITEZ

SOUTO SALINAS
NAVARRO GOMEZ
BEGONA DE LA RICA
URIARTE LOPEZ DE SUSO
MARTINEZ NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ

Género
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre



Categoria

HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MAS
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MIXTA
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MAS
HALF Ind FEM
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par FEM
HALF Par MAS
HALF Par MAS
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MIXTA
HALF Par MAS
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MAS
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MIXTA
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MIXTA
HALF Par MAS
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Par MIXTA
HALF Ind FEM
HALF Ind Mas
HALF Ind Mas
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Tiempo Club

1:49:15 Independiente

1:51:24 CN UCAM Fuensanta
2:04:55 Swimrun Lloret

2:08:20 CN Torre Pacheco

2:13:31 Independiente

2:15:23 Triaworld Mountain

2:16:53 C.D. VIBIKE

2:18:15 CA Spiridon

2:19:15 C.D. Trirunner Pozo Estrecho
2:19:30 Fuensanta Impulso

2:20:57 Olid Triathlon Team (Univest-Nutrifolsa)
2:24:21 AD ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS

2:26:14 Club Triatlon Guerrita

2:27:48 Trikatlon Tres Cantos

2:27:49 TRIATLON TETUAN

2:27:51 Club de Natacién Villa de Navia
2:30:09 CD TRIATLON INACUA MALAGA
2:30:28 TRI IMPULSO

2:32:52

2:38:26 Independiente

2:39:08 UCAM Fuensanta Bitec
2:39:21 Independiente

2:41:44 CD FINISHER

2:41:50 RandoBike

2:42:03 Club Natacion Babel

2:45:08 c.d. triahlon el ejido

2:45:25 Independiente

2:45:42 Independiente

2:46:02 Independiente

2:47:19 TRI IMPULSO

2:48:53 Club Natacion San Javier Mar Menor
2:54:47 C.D TRIATLON EL EJIDO
3:00:28 Independiente

3:04:16 Baleamar

3:04:36 Cafés Foronda Dida kirol taldea
3:06:18 MASTER MURCIA

3:32:51 Independiente



